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Programme September 2018 to February 2019 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 21 September Film Premier JG 
   

Friday 28 September Kinder Scout Camp PM & Jx 

Saturday 29 September Kinder Scout Camp PM & Jx 
Sunday 30 September Kinder Scout Camp PM & Jx 

 (cost £30)  
   

Friday 5 October Yoga & Pilates Jx & MA 

   
Friday 12 October Blindfold Challenges JL & PM 

   
Friday 19 October Floor Climbing JG 

   

Friday 26 October How the UN Works Jx 
   

Friday 2 November New Unit Game PM & Jx 
   

Saturday 3 November Bonfire Social PM 
   

Friday 9 November WW1 Treasure Hunt JG 

   
Friday 16 November Flags JL 

   
Friday 23 November One-Pot Cooking & Secret Santa Names SA & JG / Jx 

   

Friday 30 November Art World Cup PM 
   

Friday 7 December The Button JG 
   

Friday 14 December Christmas Eve SA & MA 
   

Friday 21 December Unit Christmas Meal & Secret Santa Jx 

   
Friday 28 December Big ‘Uns Social Big ‘Uns 

   
Friday 4 January Who Am I? & Dilemmas SA & TH 

   

Friday 11 January Silent Night SA & JG 
   

Friday 18 January Dressing-Up Navigating JG 
   

Friday 25 January Banzai! PM & TH 

   
Friday 1 February Winter Barn Camp (routes & food & kit) PM & Jx & JG 

Saturday 2 February Winter Barn Camp PM & Jx & JG 
Sunday 3 February Winter Barn Camp PM & Jx & JG 

 (estimated cost £32)  
   



Friday 8 February Escape Room Jx 

 
 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


